NEXUSFLO™
TWINWALL, SMOOTH BORE
SUBSOIL DRAINAGE PIPE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Root development
Plants growing in soil with high water tables in
spring develop shallow root systems. As water tables
recede, roots cannot absorb much water and plants

Length of pipe per coil 45m 100m
Outlets
Check winter water levels and make sure your NEXUSFLO outlets
are above peak levels.
Durable
The double wall construction of NEXUS allows Iplex Pipelines to offer
a guaranteed stiffness resulting in a more robust product.
Efficiency
The improved flow characteristics brought about by NEXUS smooth bore technology can lead to savings
by: - increasing drainage row spacing - decreasing pipe diameter in low gradient situations - decreasing pipe
diameter through better hydraulic performance.
Product Range
Product Product Code Nominal OD (mm) Length of coils (m) Colour
NEXUSFLO
(punched)
NEXUS11015 110 15   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS11030 110 30   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS11050 110 50   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS110100 110 100   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS110450 110 450   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS16045 160 45   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS160185 160 185   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS2005 200 5   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS20029 200 29   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUS200120 200 120   Black w/ Blue Stripe
NEXUSCOIL
(unpunched)
NEXUSCOIL11015 110 15   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL11030 110 30   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL11050 110 50   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL110100 110 100   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL110450 110 450   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL16045 160 45   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL160185 160 185   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL20029 200 29   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
NEXUSCOIL200120 200 120   Black w/ Yellow Stripe
iplex.co.nz
Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax 0800 800 804
Auckland: Private Bag 92 114, 810 Great South Road, Penrose